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Week 1 Games

74 Matt's Super Team
88 Cinder Block Titty Palace
92 Turd Ferguson
64 NO VICKS ALLOWED
56 Nice Blouse!!!

105 Pork

Week 2 Games

83 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
87 Turd Ferguson
97 West Coast Riders
77 Nice Blouse!!!
125 Traveling Rayburys
81 Pork

Week 3 Games

103 Cinder Block Titty Palace
87 Turd Ferguson

114 NO VICKS ALLOWED
55 West Coast Riders
98 Pork
97 Matt's Super Team

Week 4 Games

80 Matt's Super Team

49 Cinder Block Titty Palace

94 Turd Ferguson

63 West Coast Riders

76 Traveling Rayburys
132 Pork

Week 5 Games

109 Cinder Block Titty Palace
68 Turd Ferguson
54 West Coast Riders
96 Nice Blouse!!!
76 Trades R' Us
77 Dead Hookers

Week 6 Games

94 Matt's Super Team

72 Cinder Block Titty Palace
94 Turd Ferguson

99 West Coast Riders

68 Trades R' Us

99 Pork

Week 7 Games

111 Cinder Block Titty Palace
102 West Coast Riders

81 Turd Ferguson
117 NO VICKS ALLOWED
139 Pork

60 Matt's Super Team

73
74
110
63
93
92

78
81
119
117
76
98

51
92
124
66
104
75

65
129
74
72
85
89

48
103
40
69
57
98

124
79
96
63

136

106

79
101
79
46
95
104

Dead Hookers

Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
West Coast Riders
She has camel toe
Trades R' Us
Traveling Rayburys

NO VICKS ALLOWED
Matt's Super Team
Cinder Block Titty Palace
She has camel toe
Dead Hookers

Trades R' Us

Trades R' Us

Nice Blouse!!!

Dead Hookers

She has camel toe
Traveling Rayburys
Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's

She has camel toe
Dead Hookers

Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
Trades R' Us

NO VICKS ALLOWED
Nice Blouse!!!

Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
Pork

Matt's Super Team

NO VICKS ALLOWED
Traveling Rayburys
She has camel toe

Traveling Rayburys
She has camel toe
Nice Blouse!!!

Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
Dead Hookers

NO VICKS ALLOWED

Dead Hookers

Nice Blouse!!!
Traveling Rayburys
She has camel toe
Trades R' Us

Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
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Week 8 Games

53 Matt's Super Team 139 NO VICKS ALLOWED
87 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's 106 Traveling Rayburys
65 West Coast Riders 72 Trades R'Us
150 Turd Ferguson 80 She has camel toe
80 Nice Blouse!!! 103 Cinder Block Titty Palace
102 Pork 89 Dead Hookers

Week 9 Games

77 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's 121 She has camel toe
112 Turd Ferguson 103 NO VICKS ALLOWED
93 West Coast Riders 60 Traveling Rayburys
89 Nice Blouse!!! 96 Dead Hookers
111 Pork 80 Cinder Block Titty Palace
55 Matt's Super Team 100 Trades R'Us
Week 10 Games
127 Cinder Block Titty Palace 135 Traveling Rayburys
79 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's 55 Dead Hookers
114 Turd Ferguson 122 Trades R' Us
86 West Coast Riders 76 NO VICKS ALLOWED
69 Nice Blouse!!! 83 She has camel toe
138 Pork 63 Matt's Super Team
Week 11 Games
121 Pork 80 She has camel toe
97 Cinder Block Titty Palace 98 NO VICKS ALLOWED
106 Turd Ferguson 52 Dead Hookers
71 West Coast Riders 111 Traveling Rayburys
81 Trades R'Us 64 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
69 Matt's Super Team 47 Nice Blouse!!!
Week 12 Games
78 Matt's Super Team 78 Dead Hookers Tie Breaker: Matt's Super Team (23 - 14)
135 Turd Ferguson 94 Cinder Block Titty Palace
82 Nice Blouse!!! 87 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
54 Trades R'Us 100 NO VICKS ALLOWED
89 Pork 133 West Coast Riders
111 Traveling Rayburys 114 She has camel toe
Week 13 Games
80 Turd Ferguson 67 NO VICKS ALLOWED
60 West Coast Riders 133 Dead Hookers
81 Nice Blouse!!! 101 Traveling Rayburys
105 Trades R'Us 54 She has camel toe
91 Pork 94 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
98 Matt's Super Team 101 Cinder Block Titty Palace

Playoff Week 1 Games

103 Traveling Rayburys 124 Pork

80 NO VICKS ALLOWED 90 Cinder Block Titty Palace
124 Nice Blouse!!! 59 Matt's Super Team

71 Dead Hookers 58 Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
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Playoff Week 2 Games

81 Trades R'Us

106 Turd Ferguson
70 She has camel toe
82 West Coast Riders

Playoff Week 3 Games

83 She has camel toe
80 Cinder Block Titty Palace
110 Turd Ferguson

83
79
54
81

72
77
72

Pork

Cinder Block Titty Palace
Nice Blouse!!!

Dead Hookers

West Coast Riders
Trades R' Us
Pork
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