Cityline Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2006 Schedule 05-Feb-2007 12:34 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

74	Matt's Super Team	73	Dead Hookers
88	Cinder Block Titty Palace	74	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
92	Turd Ferguson	110	West Coast Riders
64	NO VICKS ALLOWED	63	She has camel toe
56	Nice Blouse!!!	93	Trades R' Us
105	Pork	92	Traveling Rayburys

Week 2 Games

83	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's	78	NO VICKS ALLOWED
87	Turd Ferguson	81	Matt's Super Team
97	West Coast Riders	119	Cinder Block Titty Palace
77	Nice Blouse!!!	117	She has camel toe
125	Traveling Rayburys	76	Dead Hookers
81	Pork	98	Trades R' Us

Week 3 Games

103	Cinder Block Titty Palace	51	Trades R' Us
87	Turd Ferguson	92	Nice Blouse!!!
114	NO VICKS ALLOWED	124	Dead Hookers
55	West Coast Riders	66	She has camel toe
98	Pork	104	Traveling Rayburys
97	Matt's Super Team	75	Stan Gable's Alpha Reta's

Week 4 Games

80	Matt's Super Team	65	She has camel toe
49	Cinder Block Titty Palace	129	Dead Hookers
94	Turd Ferguson	74	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
63	West Coast Riders	72	Trades R' Us
76	Traveling Rayburys	85	NO VICKS ALLOWED
132	Pork	89	Nice Blouse!!!

Week 5 Games

109	Cinder Block Titty Palace	48	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
68	Turd Ferguson	103	Pork
54	West Coast Riders	40	Matt's Super Team
96	Nice Blouse!!!	69	NO VICKS ALLOWED
76	Trades R' Us	57	Traveling Rayburys
77	Dead Hookers	98	She has camel toe

Week 6 Games

94	Matt's Super Team	124	Traveling Rayburys
72	Cinder Block Titty Palace	79	She has camel toe
94	Turd Ferguson	96	Nice Blouse!!!
99	West Coast Riders	63	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
68	Trades R' Us	136	Dead Hookers
99	Pork	106	NO VICKS ALLOWED

Week 7 Games

111	Cinder Block Titty Palace	79	Dead Hookers
102	West Coast Riders	101	Nice Blouse!!!
81	Turd Ferguson	79	Traveling Rayburys
117	NO VICKS ALLOWED	46	She has camel toe
139	Pork	95	Trades R' Us
60	Matt's Super Team	104	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's

Cityline Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2006 Schedule 05-Feb-2007 12:34 PM Eastern

Week 8 Games

53	Matt's Super Team	139	NO VICKS ALLOWED
87	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's	106	Traveling Rayburys
65	West Coast Riders	72	Trades R' Us
150	Turd Ferguson	80	She has camel toe
80	Nice Blouse!!!	103	Cinder Block Titty Palace
102	Pork	89	Dead Hookers

Week 9 Games

77	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's	121	She has camel toe
112	Turd Ferguson	103	NO VICKS ALLOWED
93	West Coast Riders	60	Traveling Rayburys
89	Nice Blouse!!!	96	Dead Hookers
111	Pork	80	Cinder Block Titty Palace
55	Matt's Super Team	100	Trades R' Us

Week 10 Games

127	Cinder Block Titty Palace	135	Traveling Rayburys
79	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's	55	Dead Hookers
114	Turd Ferguson	122	Trades R' Us
86	West Coast Riders	76	NO VICKS ALLOWED
69	Nice Blouse!!!	83	She has camel toe
138	Pork	63	Matt's Super Team

Week 11 Games

121	Pork	80	She has camel toe
97	Cinder Block Titty Palace	98	NO VICKS ALLOWED
106	Turd Ferguson	52	Dead Hookers
71	West Coast Riders	111	Traveling Rayburys
81	Trades R' Us	64	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
69	Matt's Super Team	47	Nice Blouse!!!

Week 12 Games

78	Matt's Super Team	78	Dead Hookers	Tie Breaker: Matt's Super
135	Turd Ferguson	94	Cinder Block Titty Palace	
82	Nice Blouse!!!	87	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's	
54	Trades R' Us	100	NO VICKS ALLOWED	
89	Pork	133	West Coast Riders	
111	Traveling Rayburys	114	She has camel toe	

Week 13 Games

80	Turd Ferguson	67	NO VICKS ALLOWED
60	West Coast Riders	133	Dead Hookers
81	Nice Blouse!!!	101	Traveling Rayburys
105	Trades R' Us	54	She has camel toe
91	Pork	94	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's
98	Matt's Super Team	101	Cinder Block Titty Palace

Playoff Week 1 Games

103	Traveling Rayburys	124	Pork
80	NO VICKS ALLOWED	90	Cinder Block Titty Palace
124	Nice Blouse!!!	59	Matt's Super Team
71	Dead Hookers	58	Stan Gable's Alpha Beta's

er Team (23 - 14)

Cityline Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2006 Schedule 05-Feb-2007 12:34 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 2 Games

81 Trades R' Us 83 Pork

106 Turd Ferguson 79 Cinder Block Titty Palace

70 She has camel toe
 82 West Coast Riders
 84 Nice Blouse!!!
 81 Dead Hookers

Playoff Week 3 Games

83 She has camel toe
80 Cinder Block Titty Palace
72 West Coast Riders
77 Trades R' Us

110 Turd Ferguson 72 Pork